SSB Phase Noise External Reference IBUC 2G
10 Hz -115 dBC/Hz -54 dBc/Hz
100 Hz -140 dBc/Hz -79 dBc/Hz
1 KHz -150 dBc/Hz -89 dBc/Hz
10 KHz -155 dBc/Hz -94 dBc/Hz
100 KHz N/A -100 dBc/Hz
1 MHz N/A -110 dBc/Hz
External Reference (Multiplexed on TX IFL)

Tx < - 77 dBm/Hz
Rx <- 145 dBm/Hz
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION | OPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR:
C-Band 100W GaN IBUC 2G
Cyber Hardened Option Part Number Example/Std Offer: IBB058064-3NA100DCWW-0000
- -
Power Output Optional Specs & Features
100 100W 0000 Std Options and Std Specs
0218 WGS Compatibility Option
Power Supply Color
A AC Powered W Std Terrasat Inc Color (White)
X Other Colors (Please, Provide Color Specs)
IF Input Connector
N N-Type IF Input Connector
F F-Type IF Input Connector
Spectral Sense and 10MHz Reference
0 Non-Inverting + External 10MHz
1 Inverting + External 10MHz
2 Non-Inverting + Internal 10MHz Std (30ppb stability)
3 Inverting + Internal 10MHz Std (30ppb stability)
4 Non-Inverting + Internal 10MHz High Stability (5ppb)
5 Inverting + Internal 10MHz High Stability (5ppb)
RF Frequency Plan
5.850-6.425 GHz (Std C-Band)
5.850-6.650 GHz (Ext C-Band)
5.850-6.725 GHz (Full C-Band)
6.425-6.725 GHz (Palapa C-Band)
6.725-7.025 GHz (Insat C-Band)
IBB XXXXXX X X A 100 D C W W XXXX
058064
058066
058067
064067
067070
Monitor & Control - For Standard Versions
Ethernet (HTTP, Telnet, SNMPv2c) via RJ45 Connector
RS232/485, Handheld Terminal via MS-Type Connector
FSK multiplexed on TX IFL
Monitor & Control - For Cyber Hardened Versions
Ethernet (HTTPS, SSHv2, SNMPv3 with USM and VACM) via RJ45 Connector
RS232 via MS-Type Connector
XSS (Cross Site Scripting)
Two NTP Servers Providing Redundancy
FIPS 140-2 compatible
The Cyber Hardened versions have embedded new high-end Cyber Security features,
from hardware to software, including a new controller board and the new firmware.
For further details, refer to the Cyber Hardened IBUCs’ datasheet
at www.terrasatinc.com/products/
Environmental
Operating Temperature -40°C to +55°C
Relative Humidity 100% Condensing
Altitude 10,000 ft (3,000 m) ASL
Mechanical
Weight 13.5 lbs
  6.1 kg
  Size   10.5 x 6.0 x 6.1 in.
267 x 152 x 155 mm
(Dimensions not including isolators)
Std M&C Option Part Number Example/Std Offer: IBR058064-3NA101WW-0919
- -
Power Output Optional Specs & Features
101 100W 0919 Std (C-Band) unit with Multicarrier compatibility only
1818 WGS Compatibility Option + Multicarrier
Color
Power Supply W Std Terrasat Inc Color (White)
A AC Powered X Other Colors (Please Provide Color Specs)
IF Input Connector
N N-Type IF Input Connector
F F-Type IF Input Connector
Spectral Sense and 10MHz Reference
0 Non-Inverting + External 10MHz
1 Inverting + External 10MHz
2 Non-Inverting + Internal 10MHz Std (30ppb stability)